5/22 /2022

WELCOME

Welcome to Beaver Dam! Our mission at BDBC
is to glorify the Lord by “Proclaiming God'’s

Word to make and mature believers.” You will
find more information about us on the Visitor

Card in the pew rack in front of you. We are

glad you chose to worship with us today!

ORDER OF WORSHIP

CALL TO WORSHIP
Down at the Cross (Glory to His Name)
Sing Wherever | Go - Song of the Month

WELCOME & PRAYER

SCRIPTURE READING
Psalm 25

CONGREGATIONAL PRAISE
He Hideth My Soul

CHOIR ANTHEM
Psalm 23

CONGREGATIONAL PRAISE
It is Well with My Soul

DR. ALAN PRICE’S MESSAGE
Daniel 6

INVITATION

Tis So Sweet to Trust in Jesus

Parking Reminder

The front parking lots (the lot in front of the
fellowship hall and the first lot on the right
side of the sanctuary, closest to the
entrance) are reserved for senior adults.
Please leave these closer parking spots open
for senior adults and our guests. Thank you!

Mission Night/Baby
Shower
Sunday, June 12 at 6:00 PM

Join us in the fellowship hall as we seek to
serve 2 of our international partners with
this special evening. Visit

to RSVP & info.

Martha Ministry Volunteers
The Martha’s Ministry here at BDBC provides
a meal to the family when a church member
passes away. We are looking for volunteers
who are available during the day to help with
this ministry. Contact Marla in the church
office for more details.

Join Realm

Join our online church community of BDBC
members. To set up your account, call or

email the church office to be sent a link to
onrealm.org. Having a Realm account is the
best way to get info & connect with your
church family.

Vacation Bible School
June 6-9; 9:00 AM - 12 noon
Our Theme this year is TOTALLY 80’s!

’ '/

Registration is open!

You may register online or
there are tables in the
foyer of the sanctuary.

display and promote our
VBS. Invite your friends
and neighbors!

JOIN USTHIS SUMMER FOR
A TOTALLY TUBULAR...

Pick up a yard sign to ’%%A#E!

Ways to Give

Online  Giving: onrealm.org/BDBC or
www.bdbc.org/give

Text Giving: Text to 73256 enter BDBC and
amount to give. (i.e BDBC $50)

Online Banking: Set up gifts through your
own personal online banking account.



http://www.bdbc.org/give
https://forms.gle/u99Z8FAJQK1BLzC89
https://forms.gle/u99Z8FAJQK1BLzC89

WEEKLY EVENTS

Sunday, May 22
8:45 AM Worship Service
9:30 AM Library Open
10:00 AM Sunday School
11:00 AM Worship Service
Children’s Church
5:00 PM

Monday, May 23
11:30 AM

TUESDAY, May 24
10:00 AM Ladies Precept

WEDNESDAY, May 25
Wednesday activities have conclud-
ed for this school year. However,
look for details about our Summer
Wednesday Nights Meal & Bible
Study coming in July. Also, details of
summer activities for kids & youth
coming soon.
Sunday, May 29
8:45 AM Worship Service
9:30 AM Library Open
10:00 AM Sunday School
11:00 AM Worship Service
Children’s Church

Monday, May 30

CHURCH UPDATES

Deacons in Service
Brandon Stooksbury  865-740-8506

Jason Ritter
Gregg Mason
Steve Magers

Attendance

Sunday, May 15
Sunday School

8:45 Worship Service
11:00 Worship Service

Giving
Receipts 5/15/22
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Faith Promise Offerings
Faith Promise YTD

Annie Armstrong YTD
Annie Armstrong Goal
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865-607-7209
865-660-3845
865-209-7935

30,545.03
28,557.70
1,987.33

564,225.79
571,154.00
(6,928.21)

57,269.31

180.00
4,356.75

7,012.98
12,000.00

Church Office
Weather

Day Care Office
PDO Office
Website

865-922-2322
865-925-9303
865-922-8677
865-922-7529
www.bdbc.org

Follow us on Facebook,
Twitter & Instagram

ANCIENT ENCOUNTERS
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